
Pos Cod. Motoclub
1 1218 Berbenno 1861 2165 2043 1777 2216 10062 0 0
2 1234 Mx Garda Lake 2066 1871 1712 1635 7284 2778 2778
3 1229 Bbr Offroad 687 2351 2369 836 605 6848 3214 436
4 1222 Parini 742 1911 1648 603 853 5757 4305 1091
5 1232 Rt 973 Mx School 1141 1195 1143 439 534 4452 5610 1305
6 1257 Moto Club Intimiano  Natale Noseda 1527 2018 681 92 4318 5744 134
7 1221 Verolese 920 1530 721 905 4076 5986 242
8 1217 Cairatese 475 757 1164 1124 244 3764 6298 312
9 1236 Somma Lombardo 963 425 198 695 1086 3367 6695 397

10 1226 Arsago Corse 208 740 1439 830 3217 6845 150
11 1237 Gorlese Mario Colombo 226 591 1182 625 324 2948 7114 269
12 1219 Quattro T 1159 901 423 431 2914 7148 34
13 1247 Schianno 640 1025 478 498 2641 7421 273
14 1268 Mercallo 777 1039 703 2519 7543 122
15 1254 Mariano Comense 199 598 338 727 287 2149 7913 370
16 1228 Lumezzane 593 565 197 195 460 2010 8052 139
17 1261 Oggiono 0 959 647 89 220 1915 8147 95
18 1264 Abbiategrasso 1043 869 1912 8150 3
19 1233 Associazione Motociclistica Cremasca 716 199 894 1809 8253 103
21 1272 Mx Revel 737 1072 1809 8253 0
22 1266 Porta Nuova 732 846 230 1808 8254 1
23 1265 Bernareggio 786 886 113 1785 8277 23
24 1241 Bergamo 681 195 499 232 1607 8455 178
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25 1252 Brivio Roberto Lavelli 295 505 493 280 1573 8489 34
26 1216 Moto Club Cervellin 320 198 210 444 256 1428 8634 145
27 1244 L.C. Racing Motocross Team 528 572 232 1332 8730 96
28 1240 Cremona 863 205 201 1269 8793 63
29 1263 M.V. Gallarate 616 420 197 1233 8829 36
30 1283 Varese 407 780 1187 8875 46
31 1288 Abbiate Guazzone 871 290 1161 8901 26
32 1267 Motoclub R.S. 77 452 690 1142 8920 19
33 1248 Nave 907 218 1125 8937 17
34 1276 Green 411 408 819 9243 306
35 1275 Northwest Motorsport 345 390 735 9327 84
36 1235 Caresana Mx Club A. S. D. 256 176 285 0 717 9345 18
37 1249 Team Giunta Factory 170 306 235 711 9351 6
38 1243 Zeta Mx Park 652 652 9410 59
39 1231 Darfo Boario Terme 199 376 575 9487 77
40 1250 Fast Team 540 540 9522 35
41 1215 Sebino 280 248 528 9534 12
42 1297 Pierino Mozzanica 500 500 9562 28
43 1251 Lago DIseo 0 232 261 493 9569 7
44 1242 Gamma 221 235 456 9606 37
45 1279 Moto Club Enjoy 221 214 435 9627 21
46 1285 Moto Club Valsassina Vittorio Ciresa A.M. 206 215 421 9641 14
47 1287 Off Road Dairago 198 195 393 9669 28
48 1280 Moto Club Mantovano Tazio Nuvolar 195 194 389 9673 4
49 1269 Mxe.45 226 160 386 9676 3
50 1260 Bonate Sotto 192 187 379 9683 7
51 1245 Le Valli 340 340 9722 39
52 1230 Pietra 220 113 333 9729 7
53 1284 Moto Club Gardone Val Trompia 286 286 9776 47
54 1271

   
Di Branduzzo 91 182 273 9789 13

55 1220 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano 248 248 9814 25
56 1223 Chieve 232 232 9830 16
57 1296 Vimercate 226 226 9836 6
58 1282 Bbm Racing 196 196 9866 30
59 1246 In Moto Col Gigi 177 177 9885 19
60 1253 Costa Volpino 0 10062 177
61 1227 Energy 0 10062 0
62 1293 New Mac 0 10062 0
63 1301

  
Modenese 0 10062 0



64 1300 Bellinzago 0 0 10062 0
65 1289 Broncino 0 10062 0
66 1277 Careter Imerio Testori 0 10062 0
67 1307 Ceres71 0 10062 0
68 1259 Edolo 0 10062 0
69 1312 Ferlu Racing 0 0 10062 0
70 1262 Fifty Racing 0 10062 0
71 1295 Fossano 0 0 0 10062 0
72 1305 G. Brilli Peri 0 10062 0
73 1238 Gaerne 0 0 0 10062 0
74 1281 Galliate 0 0 10062 0
75 1291 Gattinara 0 0 10062 0
76 1310 Gentlemen Bordighera 0 0 10062 0
77 1270 Gruppo Sportivo Galaello 0 10062 0
78 1256 Koala 0 10062 0
79 1224 M.C. Tezze 0 10062 0
80 1225 Manzano 0 10062 0
81 1292 Maurizio Cattai 0 10062 0
82 1274 Melegnano Enduro Team 0 10062 0
83 1290 Monferrato 0 10062 0
84 1309 Moto Auto Club Brixen Bressanone 0 10062 0
85 1303 Moto Club Castellarano 0 0 10062 0
86 1302 Moto Club Crostolo 0 10062 0
87 1308 Moto Club Gruppo Sasso Marconi 0 10062 0
88 1258 Moto Club Misinto Angelo Bergamonti 0 10062 0
89 1306 Moto Club Off Road 2000 0 10062 0
90 1294 Moto Club Salsomaggiore 0 0 0 10062 0
91 1299 Motoclub Segno 0 10062 0
92 1304 Motoracing 0 10062 0
93 1278 Pavia 0 10062 0
94 1255 Pellicorse 0 10062 0
95 1273 Revolution 0 10062 0
96 1286 S.C.A.G. 0 10062 0
97 1239 Tigullio Motor Club 0 10062 0
98 1298 Unione Sportiva Armeniese 0 0 10062 0
99 1311 Volano 0 0 10062 0
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